PMMA - SHEETS AND BLOCKS Price List March 2021
ART. CODE THK WEIGHT PRICE PRICE
mm theoretical full sheet cut sheet
g/m2 euro/Kg euro/Kg
BL030 30 36 14,16€
BL030TM 30 36 16,29€
BL035 35 42 14,16€
BL035TM 35 42 16,29€
BL040 40 48 14,32€
BL040TM 40 48 16,49€
BL045 45 54 14,32€
BL045TM 45 54 16,49€
BL050 50 60 14,32€
BL050TM 50 60 16,49€
BL055 55 66 15,70€
CAST ACRYLIC BLOCKS
clear
BL055TM 55 66 18,09€
BL060 60 72 15,70€
BL060TM 60 72 18,09€
BL065 65 78 15,70€
BL065TM 65 78 18,09€
BL070 70 84 16,02€
BL070TM 70 84 18,46€
BL075 75 90 16,02€
BL075TM 75 90 18,46€
BL080 80 96 16,02€
BL080TM 80 96 18,46€
BL090 90 108 17,40€
BL090TM 90 108 20,05€
BL100 100 120 17,40€
BL100TM 100 120 20,05€
BL110 110 132 24,04€
BL110TM 110 132 27,65€
BL124 124 148,8 24,04€
BL124TM 124 148,8 27,65€
BL134 134 160,8 24,04€
BL154 154 184,8 25,90€
BL154TM 154 184,8 29,78€
BL164 164 196,8 26,72€
BL184 184 220,8 29,81€
BL204 204 244,8 34,31€
BL204TM 204 244,8 39,48€
BL250 250 300 36,56€
BL250TM 250 300 42,05€
See notes on the next page
PMMA - SHEETS AND BLOCKS Price List March 2021
Format:
from 30 to 65 mm thk: 1015x1230; 1230x2030; 2030x3050 mm
from 70 to 204 mm thk: 1015x1230; 1230x2030 mm
from 250 mm thk: 1000x1000; 1000x2000 mm
TM = (for cut to size) the minimum size to order should be 1230 mm by the wished height
On request: mm 2040x4040 format from thk 30 to thk 50 mm
                    mm 1230x3030 and mm 1550x3000 format for thk 30 mm and thk 40 mm
On request: other thicknesses and colours
Thicknesses tolerance :
mm 30: +/-  mm 2,1
mm 35 - 50 +/-  mm 2,6
mm 55 - 65 - mm 2 + mm 3
mm 70 - 75 - mm 2 + mm 5
mm 80 - 100 - mm 3 + mm 6
mm 110-124 - mm 4 + mm 15
CAST ACRYLIC BLOCKS
clear
mm 154 - mm 5 + mm 15
mm 204 - mm 8 + mm 20
mm 250 - mm 10 + mm 20
ART. CODE THK WEIGHT PRICE PRICE
mm theoretical full sheet cut sheet
Kg/m2 euro/m2 euro/m2
BL030AN 30 36 490,35€
BL030ANTM 30 36 563,90€
BL035AN 40 48 572,00€
BL035ANTM 40 48 657,80€
BL040AN 40 48 698,45€
BL040ANTM 40 48 803,22€
BL050AN 40 48 921,95€
BL050ANTM 40 48 1.060,24€
* LEDB30/W438AN 30 36 573,70€
Format:
thickness mm 30: 1220x2440; 2980x1980 mm
thickness mm 40: 1220x2440 mm
thickness mm 30 LED: 1980x2980; 1980x990 mm
TM=(for cut to size) the minimum size to order should be 1220/1980mm by the wished height
* = Opal led (WR438LD Astari)
Thicknesses tolerance :
mm 30: +/-  mm 2,1 mm 35: +/-  mm 2,6
mm 40: +/-  mm 2,6 mm 50: +/-  mm 3
ASTARI CAST ACRYLIC BLOCKS
clear and opal
PMMA - SHEETS AND BLOCKS Price List March 2021
ART. CODE THK WEIGHT PRICE PRICE
mm theoretical full sheet cut sheet
g/m2 euro/Kg euro/Kg
BL030BL 30 36 17,03€
BL030TMBL 30 36 19,57€
BL030N 30 36 17,03€
BL030TMN 30 36 19,57€
BL030OP 30 36 15,59€
BL030TMOP 30 36 17,93€
BL040BL 40 48 17,18€
BL040TMBL 40 48 20,63€
BL040N 40 48 17,18€
BL040TMN 40 48 20 63€
CAST ACRYLIC BLOCKS
1230x2030 mm format
opal - black - white
BL040TMN 40 48 20,63€
BL040OP 40 48 15,75€
BL040TMOP 40 48 18,14€
BL050BL 50 60 17,18€
BL050TMBL 50 60 20,63€
BL050N 50 60 17,18€
BL050TMN 50 60 20,63€
BL050OP 50 60 15,75€
BL050TMOP 50 60 18,14€
TM = (for cut to size) the minimum size to order should be 1230 mm by the wished height
On request: other thicknesses
On request: other colours
NOTE: the colors covering white and black might have only 1 smooth surface
Thicknesses tolerance :
mm 30: +/-  mm 2,1
mm 40 - 50: +/-  mm 2,6